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METRIX

Banaani
1 Eetu Salomaki 51
2 Ossi Valkeajarvi 52

Banaani » 08.12.2025 11:38 (1)

43
45

94
97


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1332274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1332279
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1332281
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1332274

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Banaani » 08.12.2025 11:38 (2)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1332274

